Exploded Views WASHING MACHINE

/ ——P0001




Exploded Views = WASHING MACHINE

%0058

!h\ & D0046
| 00075

y




Exploded Views WASHING MACHINE




Exploded Views WASHING MACHINE

/ ——P0001




Exploded Views = WASHING MACHINE

%0058

!h\ & D0046
| 00075

y




Exploded Views WASHING MACHINE




Part List

(Model Code : Q1244VGW-XEC )

Location Part Code Part Name Specification SA/SNA
A0025 DC91-12102A ASSY-FIXER TUB SWF-P12,— SA
A0030 DC97-06821B ASSY-PANEL FRONT Q1244 WHT(Q2) SA
A0034 DC60-40146A BOLT-SPANER -,-,0D36,72.5,L52,FE,FZY,-,P SA
A0043 DC61-10688A CAP-FIXER SWF-P12,PP(TB53),—,—,—,WHT,—, SA
A0067 DC69-00646A CUSHION-CORNER Q1636GW/XEU,PS-FOAM,—,—,- SA
A0083 DC61-00274A GUIDE-HOSE P/PV/M,PP,— —,— WHT,FRAME/DRA SA
A0114 DC64-00587A SHUTTER Q1636GW/XEU,DNAPLA,—,—,— WHT P SA
A0243 DC68-01959A MANUAL-BOOK Q1244/Q1044/Q844,—,SPANISH, - SA
A0282 DC63-00414A COVER-BACK Q1636GW/XEU,SBHG1-A,—,—,—,—,— SA
A0351 DC61-01332A SPRING-HANGER MAH2400,HSWR,CD3.5,-,0D25. SA
A0358 DC63-00412A COVER-FRONTI(L) Q1636GW/XEU,ABS,-,—,—,—,— SA
B0070 DC97-00920B ASSY-LEG SEW-DR605WB,BUILT-IN/BOLT+BUTY SA
B0070 DC97-00920C ASSY-LEG SEW-HW108,— SA
C0002 DC97-06855N ASSY-PANEL CONTROL Q1244V,SNOW-WHT/SPAIN SA
C0008 DC64-00562A WINDOW-ENCODER Q1636,ACRYL,-,—,—,—,NTR,H SA
C0041 DC64-00565A BUTTON-PUSH Q1636,ABS,—,—,WHT,TS-2 PJT SA
C0044 DC64-00567A BUTTON-PUSH(P) Q1636V,ABS,—,—,WHT,TS-2 P SA
C0045 DC64-00568A BUTTON-WINDOW(L) Q1636GW/XEU,ABS,—,—,—,T SA
C0058 DC64-00653A DOOR-LOCK S/W DA,PA6-G,—,H82,W50,- BLK,2 SA
C0082 DC64-00784J PANEL-CONTROL Q1244V,ABS(HG0760),—,—,—,— SA
C0092 DC61-00949A SPRING-BUTTON Q1636GW/XEU,-,—,—,—,—,—,—, SA
C0104 DC64-00558C KNOB-ENCODER Q1636S,ABS,—,—,—,—,SIL-SPRA SA
C0105 DC64-00559C BUTTON-ENCODER Q1636V,ABS,—,—,WHT,ICON SA
D0001 DC97-06418B ASSY-DOOR Q2/TS-2,I-SIL/NO HEAT GLASS SA
D0046 DC97-05111A ASSY-LEVER DOOR Q1636GW/XEU,TS-2 PJT SA
D0048 DC61-00933A BRACKET-HINGE Q1636GW/XEU,SBHG,—,—,—,—.,T SA
D0061 DC61-20207A DOOR-GLASS Q1636GW/XEU,GLASS,—,—,—,—,TRP SA
D0072 DC61-00891A GUIDE-HINGE HAUZEN(DOM),POM,—,—,— WHT HI SA
D0075 DC64-00561D HANDLE-DOOR Q1636V,ABS,-,—,—,—,SIL-SPRAY SA
D0081 DC61-00931B HOLDER-GLASS Q1636V,PP(TB53),—,—,—,GRAY, SA
D0090 6043-001093 PIN-PARALLEL(KEY) A,0D3,L40,PASS,STS304 SA
D0106 DC63-00411D COVER-DOOR Q1636V,ABS,—,—,—,—,—,SIL-SPAR SA
D0108 DC61-00932A HINGE-DOOR Q1636GW/XEU,ZNDC,-,-,—,—,—,TS SA
DO111 DC72-00034B SPONGE-EPDM MAH2400,EPDM,-,T1,W15,L500,W SA
F0028 DC97-07840E ASSY-FRAME Q1244,PCM/WASH/WHT/Q2 SA
FO064 DC97-05133A ASSY-FRAME FRONT Q1636GW/XEU,TS-2 PJT SA
FO103 DC61-00936C FRAME-FRONT Q1657TGW/XEU,EGI,—,—,NEAT-WH SA
FO125 DC61-01245B FRAME-PLATE(U) MW24-PJT,Gl,—-,—,—,70.8,—, SA
H0075 DC31-00002A MOTOR-DRUM MCC52/64-148/SEC2,220~240V,50 SA
10022 DC97-02250F ASSY-HOSE DRAIN(O) B1415J(NO-SPONGE),EPD SA
10030 DC62-10278A HOSE-HANGER -,PP(JS20),-,-,—,-,NTR,— SA
10040 DC62-10289B HOSE-WATER(C) WIP4013SRW,PVC+NYLON,ID10. SA
10043 DC62-10302A HOSE-DRAIN SWF-P12,EPDM,ID5.5,-,—,1.220,B SA
10044 DC97-05138B ASSY-HOSE PRESSURE MW24 ,EPDM/TUB-FRONT SA
10045 DC62-10303A HOSE-AIR —,EPDM,ID24,—-,—,1.130,BLK,SWF-P SA
10046 DC62-10305A HOSE-DRAWER TUB -,EPDM,ID35,-,—,L158,BLK SA
10058 DC97-09928C ASSY-FILTER Q2,SVC/2LEGS SA
10063 DC63-00413A COVER-FILTER Q1636GW/XEU,ABS,—,—,—,—,—,— SA
10065 DC62-00121C HOSE-FILTER TUB Q2-PJT,EPDM,-,-,—,-,BLK, SA
10071 DC61-10673A CAP-DRAIN SWF-P12,PP(TB53),—,—,—,WHT,—, SA
Joo13 DC90-11110K ASSY-PUMP DRAIN SWF-P12,220V~240V/50Hz SA
J0025 DC31-30008D PUMP-DRAIN SW-70XP,220/240V,50Hz,SYNCHRO SA
N0004 DC61-60497A CLAMPER HOSE SWF-P12,HSWR,-,ID70/0D75.8, SA
N0006 DC61-40081A HOLDER-WIRE DAWH-2NC,NYLON66,-,—,—,—,NTR SA
N0008 DC61-70029C SPRING-CLIP SEW-HW125 HSWR67,CD1.2,1D8.5 SA




Part List

(Model Code : Q1244VGW-XEC )

Location Part Code Part Name Specification SA/SNA
NO009 DC65-00008A CLAMPER HOSE SEW-DR605,SK5,-,—,YEL,ID14. SA
NOO011 DC61-60067C CLIP-HOSE SK5,-,ID15.5,WHT/ID15.5, SA
N0020 DC61-00219C CLIP-HOSE SK-5,WSLS1100A,ID35 OD37.4,ZPC SA
P0O001 DC97-05137A ASSY-COVER TOP Q1636GW/XEU,TS-2 PJT SA
Q0006 DC97-00731A ASSY-SENSOR PRESSURE P1091,S-PRE+BRAKET+ SA
R0O001 DC97-05108A ASSY-DRUM Q1435,1400RPM/FOR6306 SA
R0O006 DC66-00332A DRUM-LIFTER TS-2 PJT,PP(TI42)GRY,-,—,—,— SA
R0014 DC97-00846E ASSY-DRAWER SEW-3HR103,GREEN-CAP RINSE SA
R0019 DC97-06784D ASSY-HOUSING DRAWER Q1244,2WAY/COLD/WASH SA
R0030 DC91-12078A ASSY-WIRE DIAPHRAGM SWF-P12,FRAME-FRONT SA
R0036 DC61-30348A BODY-DRAWER -PP,----—- SA
R0045 DC61-00027A CAP-DRAWER COVER_HOT-HOLE/P12,NBR,—,-,L1 SA
R0096 DC61-10679A HOUSING-DRAWER(L) PP,—,—, WHT,SWF-P12 SA
R0O122 DC61-00902A SPRING-DRAWER TS85-PJT,STS304,CD0.6,-,—, SA
R0O155 DC64-00789A HANDLE-DRAWER SEW-4HR113,ABS,—,—,—,—,WHT SA
RO157 DC67-00157A CAP-RINSE MAH2400,ABS,-,—,L27.5, WHT(MAYT SA
R0O158 DC67-00051B HOSE-DRAWER Q1636GW/XEU,EPDM,ID9.0,0D14. SA
uoo10 DC66—-00327A PULLEY Q1636GW/XEU,ALDC8-1,-,—,—,0D29 SA
uoo13 DC97-05130E ASSY-TUB BACK Q1244,Q2/WASH SA
uoo16 DC62-00160A SEAL-OIL TS0-PJT,NBR(SD35),BLK,-,—,—,JI SA
uoo23 DC61-00201A BRACKET-NUT SBHG-R,P1291,T3,-,—,—,NO—-PAI SA
u0029 DC61-20219A DOOR-DIAPHRAGM EPDM,-,—,-,—,—,—,GRY,SWF- SA
u0035 DC62-20311A VANE-CHECK SWF-P12,EPDM,-,—,BLK,—, SA
uo038 DC91-12077A ASSY-CLAMP DIAPHGRAM SWF-P12,TUB SA
uo079 DC97-07898A ASSY-SEMI TUB FRONT SEW4HW113,Q1636/TS2/ SA
U0095 6602-001199 BELT-TIMING GEAR 1275JMA,POLYURETHAN,TS. SA
uo097 6011-001548 BOLT-ETC M7.5,L.30,ZPC(YEL),SWRCH18A ,HEX SA
uo116 DC61-01088A BUSH-MOTOR Q1636,NYLONG6,ID16,0D20,L21.5, SA
u0133 DC66-00343G DAMPER-SHOCK GW-PJT,STEEL+PP+RUBBER, 100N SA
uo175 DC67-00075A HOSE-AIR TRAP Q1636GW/XEU,EPDM,ID13,0D17 SA
u0320 DC60-40141A BOLT-HEX SM10C/DAMPER,HEX,M8,L66,-,ZPC2 SA
u0320 DC60-40144A BOLT-HEX M10,L41,ZPC2(YEL),SM10C/DAMPER SA
u0353 DC60-60044A WASHER-PLAIN -,ID10.5,0D30,T3,-,STS304 SA
u0358 DC47-00013B HEATER -,Q2-PJT,-,2000W,8.7A,230,26,D SA
u0359 DC61-01447A BRACKET-HEATER V7,5TS430,7T0.6mm,W30mm,L1 SA
u0364 DC62-40183A PACKING-TUB SWF-P12,RUBBER,—,—,—,—,—,BLK SA
u0365 DC97-02412A ASSY-BOLT SWF-P12,MOTOR, M8xL62 SA
u0365 DC97-02412H ASSY-BOLT Q1657,— SA
u0365 DC97-06080A ASSY-BOLT SEW-3HR107,BOLT+WASHER SA
uo367 DC63-10003C SPONGE-HOSE AIR POL,GRY,SWF-P12,HB22-GRE SA
WO0001 DC96-00794A ASSY-WIRE HARNESS Q1244,SUB/Q2-PJT SA
WO0002 DC96-00146A ASSY POWER CORD UCP2,-,250V/16A,-,—,—,—, SA
WO0004 DC96-00793A ASSY-M.WIRE HARNESS Q1244 ,MAIN/Q2-PJT SA
WO0030 DC62-10022G HOSE-PUMP SWF-P12,PP(BB110),ID21,0D26,-, SA
W0032 DC62-00024F VALVE-WATER B1215J,NYLON66/250TRMN,—,—,N SA
WO0036 DC29-00005B FILTER-EMI FA-2151T-2,1.2MM NUT,250V,15A SA
WO0043 DC96-00171B ASSY-WIRE EARTH MAH2400,MW24/UL1015#18/1 SA
X0049 DC99-00359A ASSY-CUSHION BOTTOM Q1636GW/XEU,TS-2 PJT SA
Y0005 DC97-06024A ASSY-BRACKET ENCODER Q1636V,BK+INLAY+SPO SA
Y0112 DC26-00005B TRANS-FORMER 450MA,220~240VAC,11VDC,50,6 SA
Y0161 MFS-Q1244-00 ASSY PCB PARTS(M) Q1244 SA
Z0007 6002-000239 SCREW-TAPPING TH,+,-,25,M4,1.8,ZPC(YEL),S SA
Z0008 6002-000444 SCREW-TAPPING TH,+,—,25,M4,.14 PASS,STS4 SA
Z0010 6002-001006 SCREW-TAPPING TH,+,—,25,M4,L12,PASS,STS4 SA
Z0017 6002-001327 SCREW-TAPPING PWH,+,1,M4,L12,NI PLT SA




Part List

(Model Code : Q1244VGW-XEC )

Location

Part Code

Part Name

Specification

SA/SNA

Z0019

6006-001170

SCREW-TAPPING

TH,+,WT,TC,M4,1.10,ZPC(YEL)

SA

70021

6009-001343

SCREW-SPECIAL

PH,TORX,-,M4,L10,PASS,STS,

SA

70023

6011-001491

BOLT-FLANGE

M8,L38.5,PASS,STS304,P1.25,H

SA

70027

6001-001773

SCREW-MACHINE

TH,+,—,M5,L12,PASS,STS430,

SA

70028

6002-000445

SCREW-TAPPING

TH,+,—,25,M4,L18, PASS,STS4

SA

70029

6002-000471

SCREW-TAPPING

TH,+,—,1,M4,L12,PASS,STS30

SA

Z0030

6002-001365

SCREW-TAPPING

FH,+,1,M4,L12,PASS,STS304,

SA

Z0031

6006-001172

SCREW-TAPPING

WE,TH,+,M4,L12,ZPC(YEL)

SA

70032

6009-001240

SCREW-SPECIAL

TH,+,—,M5,L12,ZPC(YEL),SWR

SA

Z0033

6009-001342

SCREW-SPECIAL

TH,+,—,M5,L11,ZPC(YEL),SWR

SA

70045

6002-001286

SCREW-TAPPING

FH,+,—,1,M4,L16,PASS,STS30

SA

70054

6009-001367

SCREW-HEX

HWH,+,—,M6.5,1.32,ZPC(WHT),SWRC

SA

70062

6002-000630

SCREW-TAPPING

PH,+,—,25,M3,L8,ZPC(YEL),S

SA




	Q844,1044,1244.pdf
	Q1044 Case.pdf
	Q1044 Front.pdf
	Q1044 Tub.pdf

	eview_partlist_Q1244VGW-XEC.pdf
	Q844,1044,1244.pdf
	Q1044 Case.pdf
	Q1044 Front.pdf
	Q1044 Tub.pdf

	Q1244VGW-XEC.pdf


